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BOARD OF TRUSTEES 
Schedule of Regular Monthly Meetings - 6:00pm (*unless noted otherwise) 

July 2023 – December 2024 
 

Tuesday, July 18, 2023 
 

Main Meeting Room 

Tuesday, September 19, 2023 
 

Station Branch Community Room 

Tuesday, October 17, 2023 
 

Main Meeting Room 

Tuesday, November 21, 2023 
 

Station Branch Community Room 

Tuesday, December 19, 2023 
 

Main Meeting Room 

Tuesday, January 16, 2024 Station Branch Community Room 

Tuesday, February 20, 2024 
 

Station Branch Classroom 
NEW BUILDING LOCATION 

Tuesday, March 19, 2024 Station Branch Community Room 

Monday, April 8, 2024 
RESCHEDULED DATE 

Budget Presentation/ 
Meet the Candidate(s) Night 

Main Meeting Room 

*Tuesday, April 16, 2024 
NEW DATE 

Budget Vote/Trustee Election 10am – 9pm 
Huntington Public Library 

338 Main St. Huntington, NY  11743 
Tuesday, April 16, 2024 
 

Main Meeting Room 

Tuesday, May 21, 2024 
 

Station Branch Community Room 

Tuesday, June 18, 2024 
 

Main Meeting Room 

Tuesday, July 16, 2024 
 

Main Meeting Room 

Tuesday, August 20, 2024 
Tentative 

Station Branch Community Room 

Tuesday, September 17, 2024 
 

Station Branch Community Room 

Tuesday, October 15, 2024 Main Meeting Room 

Tuesday, November 19, 2024 Station Branch Community Room 

Tuesday, December 17, 2024 Main Meeting Room 
 

Approved on 7/18/23 

Revised on 1/16/24, Revised on 2/20/24 


